152 CORRIDA DE ANIVERSARIO DE PARAISOPOLIS

Relatorio Geral - 15 KM - Feminino - Todas as Categorias

Coloc.

1

2
3
4

Num.

596
533
599
601
623

Nome

ALESSANDRA MARTINEZ
VANILZA APARECIDA ANANIAS
ANA LUCIA DE MORAES COIMBRA
ANGELICA REGINA DE SOUZA

ROSANGELA CRISTINA DA SILVA CARVALHO

Relatério emitido em 18/01/2026 as 12:49:01

CIDADE
Id.
31
50
45
37
59

Equipe
ACORPA

ACORPA
ACORPA
ACORPA

Tempo
01:17:02
01:16:48
01:22:33
01:26:04
01:27:01

Liquido
01:16:25
01:16:38
01:22:10
01:25:38

01:26:38

Péagina:



